2022 Union Ticket Giveaway
Saturday February 26, 2022


Jason Pak U9 Whitpain SC
Saturday March 12, 2022



Austin Jezyk U10 Towamencin SC
Saturday April 2, 2022 



Michael Sigall U11 Fishtown SC
Saturday April 9, 2022

 

Ameya Dunlap U12 Warrington SC
Saturday April 23, 2022



Courtney Wodotinsky
Saturday May 14, 2022



Parkland Soccer Club


Wednesday May 18, 2022



Taylor Vogel U13 Horsham SC
Saturday June 18, 2022



V/E Soccer Club Golf Outing
Sunday June 26, 2022


 
Josh Rozengarten U14 Langhorne SC
Friday July 8, 2022




Penelope Wu U15 United Philly SC
Saturday July 16, 2022



Jaylen Turner-Jones U16 AC United SC
Saturday July 30, 2022



Jayden Kim U17 Whitpain SC


Saturday August 13, 2022



Tessa Olbrish U19 Parkwood SC


Wednesday August 31, 2022


Brayden Sundling U9 Upper Dublin SC
Saturday September 10, 2022


Jackson Holmes U10 Deep Run SC 
Sunday October 9, 2022




